
PR 3RD ST AND HUNTINGTON RD DRAINAGE EXTENSION
PROJECT #W66068

BID OPENING: 4/27/2018  2:00:00 PM
UNIT QNTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL

1 001 Mobilization LS 1 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $6,503.25 $6,503.25 $10,000.00 $10,000.00
2 002 Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control, Complete LS 1 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $8,970.00 $8,970.00 $10,500.00 $10,500.00

003 Removal of Structures and Obstructions LS 1 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,910.50 $4,910.50 $5,500.00 $5,500.00
3 004 8 Inch Storm Sewer Pipe FT 455 $80.00 $36,400.00 $41.93 $19,078.15 $65.00 $29,575.00
4 005 12 Inch Storm Sewer Pipe FT 351 $100.00 $35,100.00 $55.50 $19,480.50 $75.00 $26,325.00
6 006 Concrete Storm Sewer Manholes Each 1 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $4,131.38 $4,131.38 $4,500.00 $4,500.00

007 Concrete Manholes, Shallow Each 2 $4,000.00 $8,000.00 $2,859.19 $5,718.38 $3,500.00 $7,000.00
7 008 Concrete Inlets, Type CG-3 Each 1 $2,100.00 $2,100.00 $2,286.78 $2,286.78 $3,500.00 $3,500.00
8 009 Concrete Inlets, Type G-2 Each 1 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,631.78 $2,631.78 $3,200.00 $3,200.00
9 010 Connection to Existing Concrete Structures Each 1 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,117.80 $1,117.80 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

011 Trench Resurfacing SY 360 $170.00 $61,200.00 $82.78 $29,800.80 $70.00 $25,200.00
11 012 Concrete Walks SF 50 $30.00 $1,500.00 $9.20 $460.00 $10.00 $500.00STOP

TOTAL = $201,800.00 TOTAL = $105,089.32 TOTAL = $126,800.00

ALEX HODGE 
CONSTRUCTION INC.

63004 LAYTON AVE
BEND, OR 97701

ITEMS

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATEBID RESULTS 

VIC RUSSELL 
CONSTRUCTION INC.

P.O. BOX 2520
LA PINE, OR 97739
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PR 3RD ST AND HUNTINGTON RD DRAINAGE EXTENSION
PROJECT #W66068

BID OPENING: 4/27/2018  2:00:00 PM
UNIT QNTY 

1 001 Mobilization LS 1
2 002 Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control, Complete LS 1

003 Removal of Structures and Obstructions LS 1
3 004 8 Inch Storm Sewer Pipe FT 455
4 005 12 Inch Storm Sewer Pipe FT 351
6 006 Concrete Storm Sewer Manholes Each 1

007 Concrete Manholes, Shallow Each 2
7 008 Concrete Inlets, Type CG-3 Each 1
8 009 Concrete Inlets, Type G-2 Each 1
9 010 Connection to Existing Concrete Structures Each 1

011 Trench Resurfacing SY 360
11 012 Concrete Walks SF 50STOP

ITEMS

BID RESULTS 

UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL
$21,100.00 $21,100.00 $16,500.00 $16,500.00 $17,500.00 $17,500.00
$23,750.00 $23,750.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $21,000.00 $21,000.00

$9,845.00 $9,845.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
$53.75 $24,456.25 $75.00 $34,125.00 $77.00 $35,035.00

$105.25 $36,942.75 $110.00 $38,610.00 $150.00 $52,650.00
$5,600.00 $5,600.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00
$4,250.00 $8,500.00 $3,500.00 $7,000.00 $3,300.00 $6,600.00
$2,740.00 $2,740.00 $3,200.00 $3,200.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
$2,500.00 $2,500.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $1,800.00 $1,800.00

$660.00 $660.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $700.00 $700.00
$58.40 $21,024.00 $53.00 $19,080.00 $85.00 $30,600.00
$46.50 $2,325.00 $21.00 $1,050.00 $13.50 $675.00

TOTAL = $159,443.00 TOTAL = $169,565.00 TOTAL = $177,560.00

JAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

123 SE 4TH ST
BEND, OR 97702

JRT CONSTRUCTION LLC

225 DRIVER VALLEY RD
OAKLAND, OR 97462

KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION -
NORTHWEST

64500 O.B. RILEY RD
BEND, OR 97703
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